have satisfactory testunuoiaIs to that effect, and the 
person or person; to who,tr the contract may be awarded 
will be required to give security for the performance of 
the contract by his or their bond, with two sufficient 
saretie<, each in the amount of Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars 1$7,500) for heating and ventilating 
apparatus new Public School 177, 

Each bid or estimate shall contain and state the name 
and place of residence or place of business of each of the 
persons making the same, the names of all persons into r-
ested with him or them therein, and if no other person